Gateway

Community Co ]:g:

NUTRITION AND DIETETICS

Tuesday, June 12, 2018
Room S408

Tuesday, July 10, 2018
Room S408

Tuesday, August 7, 2018
Room S408

Tuesday, September 18, 2018
Room S408

Thursday, October 11, 2018
Room S408

Thursday, November 8, 2018
Room S408

Tuesday, December 4, 2018
Room S408

1PM

11AM

12PM

3PM

12PM

12PM

3PM

Summer/Fall 2018

ALLIED HEALTH INFORMATION SESSIONS

EXERCISE SCIENCE & WELLNESS

Monday, September 10, 2018 12PM
Room S120

Monday, October 1, 2018 12PM
Room S120

Monday, November 5, 2018 12PM
Room S120

Monday, December 10, 2018 12PM
Room S120

There is no need to register. All
information sessions are free and open to
the public. PLEASE BE ON TIME!

For more information please contact
Mary Beth Banks at
mbanks@gatewayct.edu

GatewayCT.edu




